Спектрорадиометры CS-2000A
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Optional Accessories for CS-2000A
Very stable Tripod
Item Order Code: B027801
Pan Head for Tripod 475B
Item Order Code: 9970-1801
Item Order Code: A0E3-600
Item Order Code: A0E3-702
Item Order Code: A0E3-703
Tripod 475B Manfrotto product
Pan Head MA-400
CS-A30 Storage Case
CS-A33 ND-Filter 1/10
CS-A34 ND-Filter 1/100
CS-A35 Close-up lens
Item Order Code: A0E3-704
Item Order Code: A0E3-705
Item Order Code: 1890-705
(no calibration data)
Item Order Code: 1890-706
(with calibration data)
Item Order Code: 1890-707
(with calibration data and certificate)
Item Order Code: A0E3-904
Item Order Code: A0E3-905
Item Order Code: A0E3-906
CS-A36 Adapter for CCD Camera
CS-A5 White Calibration Plate
Custom illuminance adapter incl. calibration data
Custom attachment for luminous flux